IBM11N4645BB IBM11N4735BB
IBM11N4645CB IBM11N4735CB
4M x 64/72 DRAM Module
50H8036.E22441E
Revised 5/98
©IBM Corporation. All rights reserved.
Use is further subject to the provisions at the end of this document.
Page 1 of 31

21 CB0 105 CB4 42 DU 126 DU 63 NC 147 NC 84 VCC 168 VCC
Note: All pin assignments are consistent for all 8 Byte unbuffered versions.
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Addr. Leads Dimension Power
IBM11N4645BB-60J 4Mx64 60ns 11/11
Au 5.25”x1.0”x 0.354” 3.3V
IBM11N4645CB-60J 60ns 12/10
IBM11N4735BB-60J
4M x 72
60ns 11/11
IBM11N4735CB-60J 60ns 12/10
IBM11N4735CB-50J 50ns 12/10
Discontinued (9/98 - last order; 3/99 last ship)
IBM11N4645BB IBM11N4735BB
IBM11N4645CB IBM11N4735CB
4M x 64/72 DRAM Module